www.bb-elec.com |
multi-port, 10/100 mbps switching
standalone media converter
AccessConverter
multi-port, 10/100 mbps switching
standalone media converter
AccessConverter
Terminating a fiber run while using various local, copper-based

•	 Unmanaged
product FEaturEs
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model
nuMBer FiBer FiBer
Ports range ethernet
Ports
ethernet
ConneCtor
accessConverter
852-10140 100 m 4 RJ45
852-10150 MM850-ST 1 2 km 3 RJ45
852-10151 MM850-SC 1 2 km 3 RJ45
852-10141 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 3 RJ45
852-10142 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 3 RJ45
852-10141-MT MM1300-MT 1 5 km 3 RJ45
852-10143 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 3 RJ45
852-10144 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 3 RJ45
852-10145 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 3 RJ45
852-10146 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 3 RJ45
852-10147 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 3 RJ45
single-strand FiBer *
852-10153 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 3 RJ45
852-10154 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 3 RJ45